
Location Turn Direction Dis. Acc. Route Assistance

Start Unionville Vineyards

9 Rocktown Road, Ringoes, NJ  08551

S Out of start area 0.0 0.0

R Rocktown Road to end 0.2 0.2

L Wertsville Road 1.0 1.2

R Dutch Lane to end 0.9 2.1

L Old York Road - CAUTION - Cross 202/31 - Cross with light 1.2 3.3

R Stay right keeping on 179 0.0 3.3

QR Boss Road 0.9 4.2

L Garboski Road (after RR Crossing) to end 1.7 5.9

L Bowne Station Road to end 1.2 7.1

R Queen Road/Sandy Ridge Mt. Airy Road 2.3 9.4

L Sandy Ridge Road 0.0 9.4

QR Cemetary Road 0.4 9.8

R Stockton Flemington Road - becomes Sergeantsville Road (523N) 1.5 11.3

R Rosemont-Ringoes Road at flashing light 0.4 11.7

RS1:  Delaware Twp. School R 501 Rosemont-Ringoes Road, Sergeantsville, NJ  08557 11.7

Open/Close:  8:45 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. 11.7

11.7

R Out of Rest Stop on Rt. 604 / Rosemont-Ringoes Road 1.5 13.2

L Sandbrook Headquarters Road to end 2.1 15.3

R Sergeantsville Road/Stockton Flemington Road / Rt. 523 1.0 16.3

R Easton Trenton Turnpike / Rt. 579 3.5 19.8

R Rt. 604 / Rosemont-Ringoes Road 3.9 23.7

RS:  Delaware Twp. School L 501 Rosemont-Ringoes Road, Sergeantsville, NJ  08557 23.7

R Out of Rest Stop 0.0 23.7

QL Lower Ferry Road - becomes Locktown Sergeantsville Road 0.5 24.2

L Stay left onto Locktown Sergeantville Road 0.3 24.5

L Reading Road to end - CAUTION - stay single file - narrow 1.2 25.7

R Rosemont-Ringoes Road to end 2.0 27.7

R Kingwood-Stockton Road 3.5 31.2

L Byram-Kingwood Road 0.6 31.8

RS2:  Celebre Farm R 477 Byram-Kingwood Road, Frenchtown, NJ  08825 31.8

Open/Close:  9:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 31.8

31.8

R Out of Rest Stop to continue on Byram-Kingwood Road 0.9 32.7

R Barbertown Idell Road to end 2.2 34.9

L Kingwood Road (519) 0.2 35.1

R Barbertown Point Breeze Road 0.8 35.9

R Muddy Run Road to end 0.7 36.6

R Kingwood Locktown Road to end 0.8 37.4

R Kingwood Stockton Road 0.1 37.5

L Byram-Kingwood Road 0.6 38.1

RS:  Celebre Farm R 477 Byram-Kingwood Road, Frenchtown, NJ  08825 38.1

R Out of Rest Stop 0.9 39.0

L To stay on Byram-Kingwood Road 1.6 40.6

L Lockatong Road to end - CAUTION - SLOW DOWN BEFORE TURN 0.9 41.5

R Federal Twist Road 1.8 43.3

L Raven Rock Rosemont Road 2.0 45.3

S Kingwood-Stockton Road at SS 0.1 45.4

QR Rosemont Ringoes Road 1.8 47.2

R Lower Creek Road 0.5 47.7

L Covered Bridge Road 0.8 48.5

R Sergeantsville Road 0.1 48.6

QL Cemetary Road 0.4 49.0

L Sandy Ridge Road 0.0 49.0

QR Sandy Ridge Mt. Airy Road - becomes Queen Road - to end 3.1 52.1

R Rt. 179 0.8 52.9

L Mt. Airy Village Road - CAUTION crossing road 0.3 53.2

RS3:  Fire Department L 24 Mt. Airy Village Road, Lambertville, NJ 53.2

Open/Close:  10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 53.2

53.2

L Out of rest stop onto Mt. Airy Road to end 0.5 53.7

QL Cross Rt. 170 onto Queen Road 0.8 54.5

R Bowne Station Road to end 1.2 55.7

R Garboski Road 1.7 57.4

R Boss Road 0.9 58.3

R Old York Road  / 179 0.2 58.5

L Melbourn Lane 0.2 58.7

L John Ringo Road - continue to right staying to stay on Old York Road / Rt. 179 1.2 59.9

S Cross 202/31 with light - CAUTION 0.1 60.0

R Dutch Lane to end 0.9 60.9

L Wertsville Road 1.0 61.9

R Rocktown Road 0.2 62.1

Finish L Unionville Vineyards

9 Rocktown Road, Ringoes, NJ  08551

Finish Line Celebration 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

2015 BIKE MS "BARRELS & BREWS" RIDE - 62 MILE ROUTE


